
Meet Our Regional
Area Managers

Jeremy Anderson
janderson@gohfd.com

(512) 638-4764

South Texas

Gregg Givens
ggivens@gohfd.com

(254) 251-9083

South Central
KS, OK, North TX

Maura Monti
mmonti@gohfd.com

(443) 935-1236

Mid-Atlantic
DE, KY, MD, NJ, OH, PA,
WV, VA, Washington DC

Melissa Adams
madams@gohfd.com

(602) 909-5700

Desert Frontier
AZ, CO, ID, KS, MT, ND,

NM, NV, SD, WY, UT 

Gabriela Chacin-Lopez
gchacin@gohfd.com

(225) 349-9067

Florida

Kathleen Phillips
kphillips@gohfd.com

(678) 602-3828

Georgia

Provider Support

Brian Quasebarth
bquasebarth@gohfd.com

(314) 600-3491

Great Lakes
IL, IN, IA, MI, MN, MO, WI

Patrick Troy
ptroy@gohfd.com

(845) 548-1567

Northeast
CT, ME, MA, NH, NY, RI, VT

Scott Winslow
swinslow@gohfd.com

(919) 397-7950

Southeast
AL, AR, LA, MS, NC, SC, TN

Damu Courtney
dcourtney@gohfd.com

(646) 812-1143

West
AK, CA, HI, NE, OR, WA

providersupport@gohfd.com
(877) 272-5549

Patient Support
support@gohfd.com

(877) 874-3877

Interested in setting up an office
training or refresher? Have a provider

study club or other regional event
you’d like HFD to attend?

Reach out to your local
Area Manager for availability.

Get in touch!


